Large Packaged AC Drive Solutions
Total package solutions.
50 - 500hp
460V (575V optional1)
APPR OVA
L
IS
O 9002

©Copyright 2011 All rights reserved. Contents subject to change without notice. Printed in the USA.
Large Packaged AC Drives
Ratings, Dimensions and Order Information
1 - 2. Product 8 - 11. Horsepower 13. Blower Motor Starter Opt.
Large Packaged Drive 0050 = 50hp 0 = None
0060 = 60hp 1 = Blower motor starter
3 - 4. Drive Model 0075 = 75hp
SK = Commander SK (1) 0100 = 100hp 14. Filtering Options
SP = Unidrive SP 0125 = 125hp 0 = None
0150 = 150hp 1 = AC Input Reactor (4)
6. Input Power 0200 = 200hp 2 = AC Output Reactor (5)
0 = Main Lugs (2) 0250 = 250hp 3 = AC Input and Output Reactor
1 =  Thru-door disconnect
circuit breaker (2)
0300 = 300hp
0350 = 350hp 16. Door Mounted Keypad
2 =  Non-fused disconnect
switch (2)
0400 = 400hp E = LED Keypad on drive
0450 = 450hp C = LCD Keypad on drive (SP only)
0500 = 500hp K = LCD Keypad mounted on door
7. Voltage Rating
4 = 460VAC 12. Duty Rating 17.  Door Mounted
Operator Station5 = 575VAC** H = Heavy Duty
N = Normal Duty 0 = Power On light, Drive Fault light
2 = #1 + Jog PB, Fwd/Rev Sel switch
3 =  HOA SS, Pot, Power On, VFD
Run, Fault light
Notes:
• Commander SK drive is available up to 200hp normal duty / 150hp heavy duty
• Drive line fuses are included as standard
• Input reactors are standard on some models (consult the 2012 Price List for details)
• Output reactors are standard for 300HP and above and optional for all other ratings
• For options not listed above, please consult your Control Techniques sales person for pricing and availability
• Ambient temperature 104 °F (40 °C)
• Switching frequency is 3Khz standard; additional de-rating is required for high switching frequencies
• Maximum altitude rating = 3300ft. (1000m) above sea level
*Consult factory for product details on 575VAC, regen and drives above 500hp
LP XX – X X XXXX X X X – X X
1-2 3-4 5 6 7 8-11 12 13 14 15 16 17
H
D
W
460V
Duty
Cycle
Height
in (mm)
Width
in (mm)
Depth
in (mm)
50 - 75hp Normal 60
(1524)
38